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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Gable2466
Pacific West

9.175 8.750 9.4009.200 36.525
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Blanco2438
Elite

9.025 8.725 8.9508.925 35.625
3 3 4 4 2 

2 

Bethany Schirz2445
Gym Nevada

8.500 8.800 8.7258.550 34.575
7T 1 6 7T 3 

3 

Nadia Urmanov2455
Mission Valley

8.550 8.050 8.7258.750 34.075
6 5 5 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Riker2454
Just Jym

8.500 8.500 8.1007.650 32.750
7T 4 8 10 5 

5 

Madison McClure2439
Elite

7.700 6.750 8.7008.350 31.500
9 6 7 9 6 

6 

Olivia Stewart2448
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 0.000 8.9259.100 27.250
1 7T 2 5 7 

7 

Georgie Ward2444
Golden Bear

8.750 0.000 9.0008.950 26.700
5 7T 3 3 8 

8 

Ariana Robertson2446
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 0.000 8.7500.000 17.675
4 7T 9T 6 9 

9 

Savannah Nied2450
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
10 7T 9T 2 10 

10 
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